
Tel: 1 (888) 894 - 5717 (Toll Free)             www.heatsavingsystems.com2011 Series: Air Curtains / Air Doors

Electric Heated

OVERVIEW

Air Flow

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

79E21 79E32 79E43

208/3/60

73.4
21.5

109.9
32.2

146.8
43.0

4000
6800

4000
6800

4000
6800

11.5
3.5

64.5
18

79
26

81
27

6.6
2000

6.6
2000

6.6
2000

26.97 x 14.57 x 80.71
685 x 370 x 2050

256
116

256
116

256
116

0.544
680

0.544
680

0.544
680

63.2 94 120

57 57 57

Series 1000 – higher powered decorative model,
available only in 79`, complete with halogen lighting.  

environments, for installation up to 11` (3.5 m) 

stainless steel.  Combination of an energy saving 
air curtain, and in addition will provide illumination
in the lobby, entranceway or vestibule.  

Each Control Panel can control:
1 –  79W, 79A, 79E

Other Control Panels available by special order
Mixing units for water heated units available as optional

SERIES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

MODELS

Electric Heated

79E21, 79E32, 79E43

AC1000

MODEL

Power V/PH/Hz

Output kBTU/h
 kW
Air Volume cfm
 m³/h

 thgieH rooD .xaM ft
 m
Heating °F
 °C
Length ft
 mm
Dimensions  in
 mm
Weight lb
 kg
Motor Input hp
 W

Max Current A

Sound Level at 5 m (distance) dB(A)


