

SERIES

AC1000

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Electric Heated

MODELS

79E21, 79E32, 79E43

OVERVIEW



Series 1000 - higher powered decorative model, available only in 79°, complete with halogen lighting. Suitable for office, retail or condominium environments, for installation up to 11`(3.5 m) in height. Available in polished or matte finished

stainless steel. Combination of an energy saving air curtain, and in addition will provide illumination in the lobby, entranceway or vestibule. Can be flush mounted or suspended.



Each Control Panel can control:

1 - 79W, 79A, 79E

Other Control Panels available by special order Mixing units for water heated units available as optional



Electric Heated



MODEL		79E21	79E32	79E43
Power	V/PH/Hz	208/3/60		
Output	kBTU/h	73.4	109.9	146.8
	kW	21.5	32.2	43.0
Air Volume	cfm	4000	4000	4000
	m³/h	6800	6800	6800
Max. Door Height	ft	11.5		
	m	3.5		
Heating	°F	64.5	79	81
	°C	18	26	27
Length	ft	6.6	6.6	6.6
	mm	2000	2000	2000
Dimensions	in	26.97 x 14.57 x 80.71		
	mm	685 x 370 x 2050		
Weight	lb	256	256	256
	kg	116	116	116
Motor Input	hp	0.544	0.544	0.544
	W	680	680	680
Max Current	А	63.2	94	120
Sound Level at 5 m (distance)	dB(A)	57	57	57